

Minist-SC

Rashid N. 2 - P. mustafaad Shyam Nagar Trivenigang
Schedule XLV Form No. 134.
Rashid yadav to Maheshwara N.N. 12 Tak

DIVISION

Trivenigang **SUB-DIVISION**

NO. B. NO-935

Measurement Book

Baldwin + Kumar

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name - PMGSY road Shyamnagar					
Trivenigarvi Rajesh Yadav to					
Makekhua Ward No-12 taluk.					
Agency - M/S Basant Kumar					
Agreement No - 69/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22					
Commencement date - 18.05.2021					
Completion date - 17.05.2022					
Agreement Value - 91,76,958.00					
(Rate - 6.01% Below)					

						222
						23
(1) Setting out pillars						
do-do all job!					10 Nos	
(2) Clearing and Grubbing						
do-do all job!					0.417 Hec	
(3) Construction of embankment						
do-do all job!						
	CH	Area (m)	mean area (m)	Distance (m)	Qty (m ³)	
	0	0.78				
	50	0.90	0.84	50	42.00	
	100	0.72	0.81	50	40.50	
	150	0.82	0.77	50	38.50	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of GSB Gr-I					
do - do all job! -					
side	Nos	Offset (m)	Width (m)	Depth (m)	Qty(m ³)
2	4	30	0.775	0.10	18.60
2	3	30	0.775	0.10	13.95
2	1	30	0.775	0.10	4.65
2	8	30	0.625	0.10	30.00
2	6	30	0.625	0.10	22.50
2	7	30	0.625	0.10	26.25
2	1	20	0.625	0.10	2.50
	5	30	4.05	0.20	121.50
	6	30	4.05	0.10	72.90
	2	30	4.05	0.10	24.30
	5	30	3.75	0.10	56.25
	Total qty —				393.40m ³
5) Providing and Laying NP4					
300mm dia Irrigation pipe					
do - do all job! —					
					7.50 m
6) Providing and Fixing					
Scheme Board and Inform					
-ation Board do - do all job! - 05 Nos					
On 20/11/2019					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF Amount				
(5) Irrigation pipe -					
(Page No-03, item-5)					
7.50 m @ Rs 563.50/m					Rs 4226.00
6) Scheme and Information Board					
(Page No-3, item 6)					
05 Nos @ Rs 10761.71/each					Rs 53809.00
Total					Rs 1519711.00
Add GST 12%					Rs 182365.00
dd Labour Cess 1%					Rs 15197.00
S. Fee - 10%					Rs 62000.00
Total					Rs 1779273.00
6.61% Below					117610 = P
9/10/2022					7074 1661663 = D